
$195,000

899 2ND AVE, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, 33441
https://ritterproperties.com

Price reduction made to this gem in the rough ! Seller has said
sell, sell, sell ! ! All offers will be considered on this 2BR/2BA
corner condo unit great for a primary residence or investment
property. Units currently being rented over $2000.00 a month
within the subdivision and neighborhood. This unit is located
within […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 960 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 960 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: REGIS HOUSE CONDO

ListOfficeName: Canvas Real Estate View: Garden View

UnitNumber: 214 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11728551

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1966

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: REGIS HOUSE
CONDO

Exterior material: Concrete Block With Brick Heating: Electric

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry Security Features: Other

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Drapes, High
Impact Windows

ExteriorFeatures: West Of Us1, Screened Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


